
Table of Contents

Part I: Invited speakers

Jacek Banasiak: Singularly perturbed models in structured population dynamics 9

Tomasz Bączek: Novel analytical approaches in the evaluation and discovery of
cancer biomarkers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10

Rafał Dziadziuszko, Jacek Jassem and Witold Rzyman: Biomathematical chal-
lenges in cancer research . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12

Anna Marciniak-Czochra: Mathematical models of cell differentiation and tissue
regeneration on example of hematopoiesis . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13

Paweł Wiczling: The application of pharmacokinetics and pharmacodynamics in
modern pharmacy . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14

Part II: Full papers

Agnieszka Bartłomiejczyk and Henryk Leszczyński: Physiologically structured
populations with diffusion . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19

Krzysztof Bartoszek: The Laplace motion in phylogenetic comparative methods 25

Marta Bogdał, Beata Hat, Marek Kochańczyk and Tomasz Lipniacki: Gates to apop-
tosis . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 31

Antoni Leon Dawidowicz and Witold Mierniczek: Non-quantitative Data Analysis
in Clinical Practice . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 37

Antoni Leon Dawidowicz and Jerzy Leszek Zalasiński: Mathematical model of wa-
ter balance of arborescent plants . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 43

Jolanta Grala-Michalak and Katarzyna Kaźmierczak: Indices of Kraft’s classes of
trees in five- and ten-year period . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 48

Magdalena Igras, Mariusz Ziółko and Jakub Gałka: Wavelet evaluation of speaker
emotions . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 54

Andrzej Jarynowski and Marta Klis: Socio-economic models of divorces in differ-
ent societies . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 60

Mikhail Kolev and Boiana Garkova: The impact of the reestablishment of extra-
cellular matrix on cancer invasion . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 65

Mikhail Kolev and Adam Korpusik: On the kinetic model of interactions between
virus and two CTL populations . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 71

Tadeusz Kosztołowicz, Katarzyna D. Lewandowska, Michał Arabski and Sławomir
Wąsik: The theoretical model of a released substance from a subdiffusive mem-
brane to a diffusive environment . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 77

Michał Krześlak and Andrzej Świerniak: Extended game-theoretic model of inter-
action between tumour cells . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 83



6
Katarzyna Lewandowska and Tadeusz Kosztołowicz: The boundary condition at
a partially absorbing thin membrane . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 90

Dominika Nowicka: Aligning amino acid sequences in context of searching ho-
mologs . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 94

Danuta Papaj and Krzysztof Fujarewicz: On stability and sensitivity of feature
rankings for large-scale biological data . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 100

Monika Joanna Piotrowska, Urszula Foryś, Marek Bodnar and Jan Poleszczuk: Car-
cinogenesis, mutations, delay and diffusion . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 106

Jan Poleszczuk: Quantifying protein and mRNA levels in a single cell: problems
and questions . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 112

Justyna Signerska: Firing map for periodically and almost-periodically driven
integrate-and-fire models: a dynamical systems approach . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 119

Bronisław Sulkowski: Disease process as a stochastic process – modeling disease
course by stochastic differential equation . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 125

Jarosław Śmieja and Arkadiusz Jamróz: Sensitivity analysis for biochemical mod-
els based on normalized data . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 130

Małgorzata Wańczyk, Paweł Błażej and Paweł Mackiewicz: Influence of mutational
pressure on protein coding sequences in bacterial genomes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 136

Marek Wróbel, Piotr Boguś, Anita Markowska, Bogdan Małkowski, Łukasz Bał-
szewski, Monika Kempińska and Artur Kachniarz: Statistical parametric maps in
identification of regional cerebral activity in PET study . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 142

Beata Zduniak and J.J. Żebrowski: Influence of delayed feedback on modified van
der Pol oscillator . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 148

Volodymir Zinkovsky, Olga Zhuk, Daniel Klasinski, Maksym Zhuk, Grzegosz Oloś
and Robert Jabłecki: Methods for determining the parameters of dynamics of hu-
manity’s number in the time of demographic transition “peaks” . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 155

Part III: Abstracts of published works

Małgorzata Białka: Comparision between two approaches to modeling micro-
satellite DNA repeats: infinite dimensional model and its n-dimensional approx-
imation . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 161

Joanna Chrobak, Marek Bodnar and Hennar Herrero: About a generalized stochas-
tic model of lymphoma . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 162

Urszula Foryś: SICR epidemic model with impulsive vaccinations . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 163

Tadeusz Krasiński, Sebastian Sakowski and Tomasz Popławski: Autonomous push-
down automaton built on DNA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 164

Kazimierz Piechór: Calcium waves in thin domains of visco-elastic material . . . . 166

List of authors . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 167



167

LIST OF AUTHORS

Arabski, Michał, 77

Bałszewski, Łukasz, 142
Banasiak, Jacek, 9
Bartłomiejczyk, Agnieszka, 19
Bartoszek, Krzysztof, 25
Bączek, Tomasz, 10
Białka, Małgorzata, 161
Błażej, Paweł, 136
Bodnar, Marek, 106, 162
Bogdał, Marta, 31
Boguś, Piotr, 142

Chrobak, Joanna, 162

Dawidowicz, Antoni Leon, 37, 43
Dziadziuszko, Rafał, 12

Foryś, Urszula, 106, 163
Fujarewicz, Krzysztof, 100

Gałka, Jakub, 54
Garkova, Boiana, 65
Grala-Michalak, Jolanta, 48

Hat, Beata, 31
Herrero, Hennar, 162

Igras, Magdalena, 54

Jabłecki, Robert, 155
Jamróz, Arkadiusz, 130
Jarynowski, Andrzej, 60
Jassem, Jacek, 12

Kachniarz, Artur, 142
Kaźmierczak, Katarzyna, 48
Kempińska, Monika, 142
Klasinski, Daniel, 155
Klis, Marta, 60
Kochańczyk, Marek, 31
Kolev, Mikhail, 65, 71
Korpusik, Adam, 71
Kosztołowicz, Tadeusz, 77, 90

Krasiński Tadeusz, 164
Krześlak, Michał, 83

Lewandowska, Katarzyna D., 77, 90
Leszczyński, Henryk, 19
Lipniacki, Tomasz, 31

Mackiewicz, Paweł, 136
Marciniak-Czochra, Anna, 13
Małkowski, Bogdan, 142
Markowska, Anita, 142
Mierniczek, Witold, 37

Nowicka, Dominika, 94

Oloś, Grzegorz, 155

Papaj, Danuta, 100
Piechór, Kazimierz, 166
Piotrowska, Monika Joanna, 106
Poleszczuk, Jan, 106, 112
Popławski, Tomasz, 164

Rzyman, Witold, 12

Sakowski, Sebastian, 164
Signerska, Justyna, 119
Sulkowski, Bronisław, 125

Śmieja, Jarosław, 130
Świerniak, Andrzej, 83

Wańczyk, Małgorzata, 136
Wąsik, Sławomir, 77
Wiczling, Paweł, 14
Wróbel, Marek, 142

Zalasiński, Jerzy Leszek, 43
Zduniak, Beata, 148
Zhuk, Maksym, 155
Zhuk, Olga, 155
Zinkovsky, Volodymir, 155
Ziółko, Mariusz, 54

Żebrowski, J. J., 148


